

ITEM NO.109(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 889 OF 2009

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN  
+(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master

ITEM NO.109(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 889 OF 2009

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN  
+(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)            Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master